5km de Glisy le 04/10/2009

Place
1
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Temps
00:15:12
00:15:46
00:16:03
00:16:14
00:16:23
00:17:04
00:17:13
00:17:19
00:17:27
00:17:28
00:17:37
00:17:57
00:17:58
00:18:00
00:18:10
00:18:18
00:18:23
00:18:27
00:18:28
00:18:31
00:18:37
00:18:38
00:18:45
00:18:48
00:18:49
00:18:59
00:19:08
00:19:09
00:19:15
00:19:16
00:19:18
00:19:20
00:19:21
00:19:21
00:19:23
00:19:26
00:19:29
00:19:39
00:19:43
00:19:45
00:20:01
00:20:09
00:20:12
00:20:13
00:20:19
00:20:20
00:20:36
00:20:38
00:20:40
00:20:41
00:20:47
00:20:48
00:20:50
00:20:57
00:21:02
00:21:03
00:21:06
00:21:09
00:21:13

Nom
DUBREUCQ
DUBREUCQ
DUBREUCQ
PILOT
FLAMENT
ROHAUT
HEUDELEINE
GILLON
RUET
COURTEILLE
NOREL
NOREL
CHEVAL
MARTIN
TRANCHARD
THERY
FOVET
FOURNIER
CABASCA
CORBILLON
MENIVAL
COLOMBO
MASSON
THERY
CLERY
LAVOREL
RICHARD
COYOT
COYETTE
VERDIER
THERY
BOIZARD
PATTE
FOSSIER
NEVEU
GOUIN
EVRARD
LEULIETTE
DUFOUR
CAILLET
LAMPAERT
DARRAS
BARBIER
SOUFFLET
LADENT
DUPONT
NICOLAS
DEDECKER
FROMENT
GILLON
DIOT
ANDRE
CUVILLIER
SOURDAIN
PAQUE
TURBEAU

Prenom
ANTOINE
DIMITRI
LUDOQVIC
DIMITRI
SAMUEL
GUILLAUME
GERARD
GUILLAUME
JIMMY
ARNAUD
THIERRY
FABRICE
FABIEN
NICOLAS
ALEXANDRE
TANGUY
MICHEL
JOSELITO
JEAN ARMEL
JACKY
JOEL
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
ANTOINE
DAVID
PATRICE
VINCENT
JULIEN
MARC
OLIVIER
ROXANE
FREDERIC
ANDRE
STEPHANE
FREDERIC
DANIEL
JEAN YVES
CHRISTOPHE
JEROME
JEAN LOUIS
JEAN MICHEL
THIERRY
JACQUES
MAXIME
SEBASTIEN
FABIOLA
CHRISTIAN
LIONEL
FABRICE
ALAIN
THIERRY
STEPHANE
JOEL
RAPHAEL
EMMANUEL
RAYMOND

CHATELIN DANNALEXANDRE

GELE

GREGORY

RAMPONNEAU STEPHANE

Cat Sexe annee Club

SE
ES
SE
SE
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Ju

SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
Mi

V2
V1
Vi
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
CA
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
Mi

SE
SE
V2
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
Vi
V1
SE
V2
CA
SE
SE
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1978
1988
1977
1983
1982
1983
1969
1985
1990
1974
1968
1974
1977
1982
1980
1994
1957
1966
1961
1975
1973
1971
1972
1960
1973
1964
1975
1973
1972
1973
1993
1973
1968
1969
1970
1953
1953
1973
1980
1973
1958
1969
1958
1995
1972
1975
1953
1971
1966
1953
1964
1973
1960
1968
1977
1950
1993
1984
1970

RC CORBIE
RC CORBIE
RC CORBIE
ALBERT MAAC
RC CORBIE
AMIENS UC
RC CORBIE
VAL DE SOMME
AMIENS UC
RC CORBIE
RC CORBIE
AMIENS UC

AMIENS TRIATHLON

ALBERT MAAC
AMIENS UC

DSL ST OUEN

RC CORBIE
VAL DE SOMME
ALBERT MAAC
VAL DE SOMME
RC CORBIE

RC CORBIE

RC CORBIE

ALBERT MAAC

US VARENNES

FOC FREVENT

US CAMON

AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE
US CAMON

uUS CAMON

RC CORBIE
RC CORBIE

ALBERT MAAC

VAL DE SOMME

ALBERT MAAC

AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE
VAL DE SOMME

VAL DE SOMME

US VARENNES

RC CORBIE

VAL DE SOMME

RC CORBIE

FOC FREVENT

VAL DE SOMME

AMIENS CHU

Dép Dossard

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80

80

80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80
62
80
80
80
80

80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
62

80
80

80

287
285
286
255
234
281
408
420
292
276
410
479
294
222
490
401
220
297
480
235
429
216
240
402
206
210
283
491
203
201
404
214
299
205
425
290
298
424
486
284
482
295
418
241
421
239
253
228
412
485
230
257
231
289
430
427
247
434
262



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

00:21:16
00:21:25
00:21:29
00:21:30
00:21:31
00:21:37
00:21:41
00:21:42
00:21:45
00:21:46
00:21:48
00:22:00
00:22:04
00:22:06
00:22:06
00:22:09
00:22:11
00:22:27
00:22:29
00:22:30
00:22:35
00:22:36
00:22:38
00:22:39
00:22:47
00:22:53
00:23:03
00:23:25
00:23:30
00:23:35
00:23:36
00:23:40
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:46
00:23:49
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:23:57
00:24:03
00:24:06
00:24:13
00:24:24
00:24:32
00:24:33
00:24:37
00:24:39
00:24:51
00:25:01
00:25:04
00:25:34
00:25:49
00:25:50
00:25:52
00:25:55
00:26:01
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:11
00:26:15
00:26:18

DARRAS
VERMUNT
EUZENAT
EUZENAT
FONDEMENT
GRENU
LANFLE
HURTEL
DUCROT
HERTOUT
LECLERCQ

VANBRABANDT

GRAUX
BATTON
LAURENT
LHOMMET
BROUTIN
BREHON
DETOISIEN
MASCRE
BRUCHET
LEGAC
DRANSART
MERLIER
MARTIN
LECADIEU
THERY
BARBIER
CAVENEL
DELCENSERIE
WARGNIER
FERRON
RINGARD
LHOEST
ALBOU
CAPART
PICART
LEFEVRE
VERMUNT
SOUFFLET
SCRIBE
DARRAS
PONGE
HORDE
FOURDRAIN
LECLERCQ
LASSALLE
MORVILLIERS
DELAVENNE
HURTEL
CORBILLON
HERTOUT
DELATTRE
WOZNICA
DARRAS
3%

3%
HOHMANN
GEORGET
DAVIN
RIQUIER
FRECHOU

CHRISTOPHE
JEAN MARC
DAVID
SOPHIE
BENOIT
VICTOR
LAURENT
DAVID
LUDOVIC
CHRISTOPHE
ALEXIS
SEBASTIEN
DIDIER
JEAN-MARC
SIMON
FREDERIC
GERALD
LAURENT
LAURE
CELINE
JACKIE
GUILLAUME
CORINNE
BERNARD
OLIVIER
NATHALIE
ELISABETH
CORINNE
BEATRICE
LUDOVIC
CHRISTOPHE
BENOIT
BRUNO
VANESSA
DAVID
MARYSE
NATHALIE
VERONIQUE
CORINNE
VALERIE
MELANIE
KEVIN
LOUIS
AUDREY
WILLIAM
MAITE
DOMINIQUE
MICKAEL
VERONIQUE

JEAN-FRANCOI

JACQUES
FRANCOISE
REGIS
KARINE
JOEL
SYLVIE
DIDIER
CHRISTOPHE
DELPHINE
JEANNE
MICHEL
REMI

SE
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Mi

V1
SE
SE
Vi
SE
SE
V2
V2
CA
Vi
V1
Vi
Mi

Vi
SE
SE
V1
V3
V1
SE
V1
Vi
V3
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V2
SE
Vi
V1
Vi
SE
Mi

Mi

SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V3
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Vi
V1
Mi

V3
SE
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1970
1966
1971
1972
1984
1994
1968

1973
1964
1973
1979
1957
1955
1993
1961
1962
1964
1994
1969
1978
1977
1963
1946
1960
1976
1961
1960
1948
1983
1970
1978
1965
1978
1967
1954
1982
1965
1967
1969
1977
1994
1995
1976
1962
1975
1965
1982
1965

1950
1967
1967
1967
1963
1962
1961
1967
1962
1995
1940
1986

RC CORBIE
US VARENNES
RC CORBIE
RC CORBIE
AMIENS ESCL

BEAUVAIS TRIATHLON

RC CORBIE

VAL DE SOMME

CAP 21

RC CORBIE
AMIENS UC
RC CORBIE
AMIENS UC

VAL DE SOMME

AMIENS CHU
RC CORBIE

AMIENS UC
US VARENNES
RC CORBIE
ALBERT MAAC

VAL DE SOMME

RC CORBIE

US VARENNES

AMIENS UC

AMIENS PROCTER GAMBLE
VAL DE SOMME

AMIENS CHU
US VARENNES
US VARENNES
ALBERT MAAC
RC CORBIE

VAL DE SOMME

RC CORBIE

VAL DE SOMME

AMIENS UC

BEAUVAIS TRIATHLON
VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME
VAL DE SOMME

ESPRIT RUN

VAL DE SOMME

AMIENS UC

80
80
80
80
80
80

80
60
80
80
80
02
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80

80
80
80
80

60
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

413
270
432
431
249
259
414
277
236
407
232
226
261
272
254
245
243
293
217
208
436
237
224
422
2901
405
403
417
268
238
269
209
415
204
433
250
426
423
271
218
233
212
492
256
437
409
227
258
225
278
483
406
488
489
211
221
419
213
487
266
246
484



122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

00:26:38
00:26:45
00:27:00
00:27:01
00:27:04
00:27:12
00:27:16
00:27:23
00:27:24
00:27:43
00:28:14
00:28:25
00:28:37
00:28:44
00:30:06
00:30:48
00:31:00
00:31:31
00:32:43
00:33:11
00:33:12
00:33:44

DUMUR
DARRAS
VERLIN
DARRAS
BOIZART
BROUTIN
DUQUEF
GARATE
DIOT
HUCHIN
CAROF
DEMOL
DENIS
DAVIN
TELLIER
BOUZIDI
BONNARD
CORBIER

RAMPONNEAU

HUCHIN

DHUVETTERE

GONTIER

STEPHANIE
REGIS
CHRISTINE
CORALIE
SOPHIE
JADE
MAURICE
FREDDY
CHRISTINE
TONY
ISABELLE
REGINE
SEVERINE
SYLVIE
CATHERINE
HALIMA
VIRGINIE
IRWING
CORINNE
CELINE
NOEMIE
CAROLINE

SE
Vi
V1
SE
SE
CA
V3
Vi
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
ES
V1
SE
SE
Vi
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1977
1965
1963
1985
1975
1992
1941
1964
1964
1974
1961
1972
1979
1969
1958
1964
1975
1989
1969
1975
1980
1968

RC CORBIE

ALBERT MAAC

US VARENNES

VAL DE SOMME

RC CORBIE
RC CORBIE

VAL DE SOMME

AMIENS UC

80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

80
80
80

80
80
80
80

411
296
288
207
215
242
219
481
229
274
428
252
251
435
260
248
265
416
263
273
275
264



